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ALSe2aneh:
1433
3108
1983
1950

20716

58
1500
133
466
9000

Num of
ax  Months
2
1
2
2
2
1
6

S
Tp

Taﬁgéle
Value
8600
37300
11900
11700
124300
700
18000
1600
2800
18000

1
1
1
17
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

10
11
10
10
11
11
10

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
3.04
00000
.10
.08
.21
16
.24

1

2
00000
2.
00000
00000
1.24

Zi
Zong Map
08094
R2
08028
R2
08028
R4
08028
RS 2
08028
RS
08081

2

R1
| VERA, "ANGEL

JR & MONICA

Y
Y

ANDA & JOSEPH
E
A
J
A

& State

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

2
2
2
2

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
BSMT .

Land Descr i
GARAGE CONV.
RENOVAT ONS
FIN.

INGROUND POOL
EXEMPT/TAXABLE
DECK

INGROUND POOL
OPEN PORCH
CENTRAL ‘AIR
INGROUND POOL

2019 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST
2019 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

412.02
198.02

1

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
.01
198.02
11
377
7
408.04
C0047
408.04
C0066
411.16
411.26
3

9000

6

18000

1

(ool
oo
oo

ie—

00000

7000
800
1125

6
3

14000
1600
4500

1
1
1

08028
RS 1.07
R JR & MARGARITA

2

INGROUND 'POOL

198.02

2

UPDATE BATH
REAR DECK

198.03
346

33
412.09
20

10/01/20
13:07:49
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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14500

--é---

18000

1

& LISA M

412.16
14

2.26

08028
R5

INGROUND : POOL

2020 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

190900

6

381800

1

TMENTS LLC

2

ADDN . /RENOV:

9

2.23

08318
R3

235400

11

256800

1

0
256800
256800

TREET LLC

RENOVAT IONS

2.23

08028
R3

27500

5

66000

1

66000
66000

00000
08028
R2 7 2.23

RENOVAT1ONS

2700

6

5400

1

M

00000
3.

2

FIN BSMT AREA

—

08110
C4

10

18400

12

18400

1

12

YSTAL G

D, CR
SEA DR
0, NJ

SEA DR

2

RENOVATIONS

Mo

2600

12

2600

1

12

oo

O
N

00000
3.

CENT. AIR

o

el
N

11

08028
Cc2

6000

4

18000

1

3.11

08028

11

RENOVAT [ON- -2

AlC,

NN
M

10800

4

32400

1

00000
73134
R2 3

RENOVATIONS

LA —

.08

23916

7

41000

1

RENOVATIONS

1400 12 1400

1

12

CANOPY

37200

12

37200

1

12

2

RENOVATIONS

08062
3.07

R2

& MOSKALIK, YANINA

15900

9

21200

1

L

2

RENOVATIONS

—

08028
R2 3.07

13350

9

17800

1

oo
o
00

ooy

00000
3

TIES LLC

RENOVAT:IONS

o
o
o

—

.07

08085
12

10/01/20
13:07:49



Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Land Completion
Bank Improv - Month Day
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

16041

11

17500

1

3.08

08028
R2

RENOVAT1ONS

4100

12

4100

1

12

N~—

3.04

07945
R2

A & NANCY E

BATH RENOV.

2200

6

4400

1

00000
3.04

2

FIN BSMT AREA

~—

19700

12

19700

1

12

00000
3.04

08028
R2

2

RENOVATIONS

8600

12

8600

1

12

8600
8600

00000
3.04

08094
R2

GARAGE CONV.

1800

12

1800

1

12

o000

[eeXaV]

00000
3.04

19145
R2

BSMT .  RENOV..

42100

4

126300

1

SOLUTIONS LLC

AN©O
coa

RENOVAT IONS

12366

7

21200

1

coN

00000

RENOVATIONS

1400 12 1400

1

12

3.05

08028
R2

OPEN PORCH 2

.01

1500

12

1500

12

oOoOoO
(WalWa}

——

00000
08028
R2 3.05

OPEN PORCH 2

.02

37300

12

37300

1

12

AMANDA & JOSEPH

RENOVATONS

2:01

1600

12

1600

1

12

2500

5

6000

1

6000
6000

00000
08096
R2 1.12

2

RENOVAT1ONS

600

12

600

12

ocoo
OO0

1.12

08028
R2

DECK

2750

10

3300

1

BATH RENOV.
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

117

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

13700

--é---

7400

1

OO

I
N~

00000

BSMT .

FIN.

08080

R2
STRASSER,DANIEL

.04

1

2583

10

3100

1

E &
LVD

wm

00000
1.04

CENT. AIR

600

12

600

122

00000

BATH RENOV

3583

10

4300

1

AN

08028
R2

JULT'ANN & ANDREW
MICHAEL R & DOBBINSo

POLE BARN

.11

1

11 1008

1100

1

ALY
0000

BSMT .

FIN:

R

4200

12

4200

12 1

0
4200

39

4200

00000
08028
R2 1

CENT. A.C./RENO 2

.15

12166

5

29200

1

214

RENOVAT IONS

2350

6

4700

1

21

1

08028
Ré6

2

STONE ON GARAGE

197.03
26

2350

6

4700

1

& SANDRA

197.05
50

2

STONE FRONT

08028
R6

GEORGE & JAMIE

.21

1

8000

12

8000

12

ooOo

oo
[ceee]

19801
20

00000

2

FINISHED BSMT

1500

5

3600

1

ooOo

OO
MM

198.01
21

00000

2

REAR DECK

18000

12

18000

1

12

0
18000
18000

00000
1.24

028
D

R
IR

INGROUND POOL

198.02

IVERA, 'ANGEL
08
TN

991

1700

1

198.02

DECK

18000

18000 12

1

12

198.02

00000

INGROUND POOL

11900

12

11900

1

12

198.02

11

BSMT.

FIN.

10/01/20
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

8800
14000
1600
750
74416
6250
6300
5900
23916
11700
16900
6000

ax ngtﬂ;

STab
12
12
5
10
12
12
10
12
12
9

S
Tp

Taﬁggle
Value
8800

14000
1600
1800

178600
7500
6300
5900

28700

11700

16900
8000

1
1
1
1
15
28
1
1
1
1
31
]

Completion
7

Improv - Month Day

Total

ST
12
12
12
12
12
12

8000
8000

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

.07
.07
.09
00000
.05
00000
01
.01
.01

1

JACOB, WALTER
00000
1.01

00000

1

00000

1

Bank
E& JAMES B LESLIE L/E

00000

1

J JR & MELISSA A

1
1

Zone Map

Zip
08028
08554

R2
08028

R1
08096

R1
08028

08028
R1

R5
08053

RS

& NGUYEN, VAN
N DR
NJ
N D
8
v
BERT J 111
E

u
éo
YO

& State
S

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class ét{eet Address
i

2
2
2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

198.03

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
BSMT.

Land Descr i
ADDN / DECK
UPDATE BATH
OPEN PORCH
EXEMPT/TAXABLE
POLE BARN
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVATIONS
INGROUND POOL
ADDN/RENOV
RENOVAT LONS

FIN.

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
198.03
346
33
349
23
371

2

376

1

377
381

5

381
17

6533

7

11200

1

oO0O
oo
oy
Raod ool
Rnohsod

00000

08028
R1 1
EL & JACQUELYNN

ON & DANIEL J
ENUE

RENOVATONS

M~

4100
8158

12

11

4100
8900

1
1

12

.01
08028
R2 . .2.12
ERIC

DAVID & MAYO

BONE

S BROADWAY
AN, NJ
MORRIS AVE

2

RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS

389.06

389.01
14

10/01/20
13:07:49
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Land Completion
Bank Improv - Month Day
Total

Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

389.06
15

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

5225

RE

5700

1

00000

08028
R2

RENOVAT1ONS

12

2.

27800

27800 12

1

12

RENOVATIONS 2

389.09

750

10

900

00000
2.

DECK

396
9

11

08062
R1

8400

9

11200

1

00000
08071
R1 2.10

P & POLLY

2

K1TCHEN RENOV

406

3000

10

3600

1

3600
3600

00000
08028
RS 2.05

AN- & ARLEEN

BSMT 'RENOV

408.02
21

1 7400 10 6166
00000 7400

2

P-& DEBRA

RENOVAT IONS

408.02
30

7400

.05

08028
RS

800

12

800

12

[l o] o]
[sofse]

00000
2.08

08028
R4

DECK

408.04
C0042

700

12

700

12

ocoo

408.04
C0066

~

00000
2

DECK

~

08028
R4

.08

600

800

PAVILLION 2

408.10
10

35300

35300 12

1

12

408.15

00000
08028
RS 2

ADDITION

.03

2200 6 1100

1

ooOo

NN
Ny

00000
.03

08028
RS 2

REAR DECK

408.17
57

3300

12

3300

1

12

409.01

3300

00000
2.

CENT. A/C

3300

08028
RS

15

3500

12

3500

1

12

0O
oo
L
MmN

K1 TCHEN RENOV

411.09
16

23475

9

31300

1

00000
2.21

08028
R5

ADDITION

411.13
43

18000

12

18000

1

12

JR & MONICA

E
AY
J
AY

===

2

INGROUND POOL

411.16

10/01/20
13:07:49
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Num of
ax  Months
19800

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

-ié---

19800

1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

411.17
34

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

-ié--

[l Joo fon ]

0000
oo

Rnch ood

00000

£ E & SCHOCH,MATTHEW

INGROUND : POOL

2200
3200
31166
59425
3750
1600
100583
2800
700
1050
900
4500
6041
18000

12
12
10
3
6
12
5
12
6
12
12

2200
3200
37400
237700
7500
1600
241400
2800
1400
2100
3600
4500
14500
18000

1
1
1
4
1
1
7
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12

9
12
12
12
12

3600
3600

00000
2.21
00000
2.22
00000
2.16
2.16
00000
00000
2.24
00000
2.26
2.26

ANDREW
08028
R1

06106
R JR & MARGARITA

Cé4
08028

RS
08081

R1
08057

R5
R1
08028
RS

3

R & DAMATO, ASHLEE N

ALTY LLC
RRY & DONNA
& LISA M

E

CA & NAVARRO
E

ARON & MARSHA
AS
Av
NJ
AV

2
2
2
2
2

BASEMENT RENOV
FINISHED BSMT.
RENOVATIONS
EXEMPT/TAXABLE
RENOVAT IONS
OPEN PORCH
EXEMPT/TAXABLE
CENTRAL AIR
OPEN PORCH
CENTRAL ‘AlR
REAR DECK
RENOVATIONS
INGROUND POOL

REAR -DECK

411.18
29
411.19
411.23
411.25
13
411.25
16
411.26
3
411.30
412.02
11
412.02
18
412.04
4
412.06
412.09
20
412.11
19
412.16
14

10/01/20
13:07:49
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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466

1400

1

[N oo o}
NENE

jSacstiod

HOMAS & GAIL M

412.21
14

00000
2.27

T

08028
R5

M
C
J
C

2

OPEN: PORCH/PATI

5600 5 2333

1

IO

3
.01

~

2

ATTACHED GARAGE

n

1950

9

2600

1

00000
4.07

08028

[1

& FREDERICK M

CENT. AIR

425
9

816

1400

1

465

2

2

RENOVATIONS

4.04

30326
R2

19166

10

23000

1

23000
23000

NUEL - SOTO
D 00000
08028
R2  4.04
A & ARTEMIO

A
v
J
v

RENOVATTONS

65

N

6 1800

3600

1

00000
4.04

08028
R2

Y & GABRIEL,

OPEN PORCH

1

Mo

62733

8

94100

1

LISA
4.04

08028
R2

NEW S.F.D.

7100

12

7100

1

12

4.04

10023
R2

AN_SPV 9 LLC

LO
Kzs
MAN

2

RENOVATIONS

480

8200

12

8200

1

12

485

1

2

PORCH, REN

A/C,

4.05

08028
R5

SR & MONICA E

1200

4

3600

00000
4.05

08028
RS

485

10/01/20
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06 GLASSBORO BORO

n Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2019 Added 9 216900 31349 3549 1112.59 759
2020 Added 98 2490600 1526485 3543  54083.42 799
2019 Omit AA 6 74100 31425 3549 1115.28 759
20716 Omitted 0 0 03465 0.00 701
2017 Omitted 0 0 0 3568 0.00 750
2018 Omitted 0 0 0 3551 0.00 733
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 3549 0.00 759
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 3543 0.00 799
Total Records: 113
Total ‘Due County: - 12434.58 (Added Assessments Only;
Total Due Municipality: 42761.43 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 56311.29
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total



